Date (xx/xx/xxxx) Department Name Page Number2021/09/17 City Budget Office 6

Travel, dining out stayed flat over summer

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Mar 2020 May 2020 Jul 2020 Sep 2020 Nov 2020 Jan 2021 Mar 2021 May 2021 Jul 2021 Sep 2021

Hotel occupancy TSA Screened Travelevers at SEA Airport

Compared to same week in 2019

Seattle Travel Recovery

Source: Transportation Sevurity Administration, Hotel occupancy rates from STR and Visit Seattle.

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Mar 2020 May 2020 Jul 2020 Sep 2020 Nov 2020 Jan 2021 Mar 2021 May 2021 Jul 2021 Sep 2021

Seattle United States

Compared to same week-day in 2019, 7 day average

Seated Diners at Restaurants

Source: OpenTable

Date (xx/xx/xxxx) Department Name Page Number2021/09/17 City Budget Office 7

U.S. economic forecast revised down

• IHS Markit economic forecast scenario probabilities in September 2021

• Baseline 50%

• Pessimistic 30% (up from 20% in July)

• Downward outlook revision compared to July forecast, particularly for 2022

• After IHS forecast was finalized, retail sales grew 0.7% month-over-month in August instead of expected 1.0%
drop, showing some resilience despite Delta concerns

July 2021 Baseline September 2021 Baseline Difference

Employment (mil.) 2021 146.183 146.031 -0.152

2022 151.543 151.072 -0.471

Personal Income (bn. $, annual rate) 2021 21,085.1 20,856.7 -228.5

2022 21,279.4 20,991.5 -287.8

Personal Outlays (bn. $, annual rate) 2021 16,170.9 16,159.0 -11.8

2022 17,248.6 17,095.7 -152.9

Retail Sales (bn. $, annual rate) 2021 7,265.1 7,328.7 63.6

2022 7,413.2 7,390.4 -22.8